

Solicitation Vendor Price List

San Antonio Water

System

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00070

Job # : 14-4508 SAN ANTONIO WATER S

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994

San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : San Antonio River Outfall (SARO) Pipeline - Project 2A

Price List

					CO-00070 - 1_INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES INC		CO-00070 - 2_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING		CO-00070 - 3_IPR SOUTH CENTRAL LLC		CO-00070 - 4_KENNY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		CO-00070 - 5_SAK CONSTRUCTION		CO-00070 - 6_FACILITIES REHAB INC		CO-00070 - 7_Layne Inliner		CO-00070 - 8_Ric-Man Construction, Inc	
Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount		Total Amount
1	530	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
2	540	TEMPORARY EROSION, SEDIMENTATION AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION AND CONTROL	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
3	550	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	200	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$13.00	\$2,600.00
4	850	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLES (TYPE "C", CAST IN PLACE)	EA	5	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$165,000.00
5	854.1	SANITARY SEWER LATERAL REPLACEMENT	LF	150	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$180.00	\$27,000.00	\$75.00	\$11,250.00	\$550.00	\$82,500.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$350.00	\$52,500.00	\$110.00	\$16,500.00
6	854.2	SANITARY SEWER TWO-WAY CLEANOUT	EA	13	\$3,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$29,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$14,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$29,900.00
7	864.1	BYPASS PUMPING	LS	1	\$370,000.00	\$370,000.00	\$2,247,090.00	\$2,247,090.00	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$445,000.00	\$445,000.00	\$565,000.00	\$565,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00
8	866.1	48" SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (PRE CIPP)	LF	4,000	\$30.00	\$120,000.00	\$30.00	\$120,000.00	\$75.00	\$300,000.00	\$3.00	\$12,000.00	\$19.00	\$76,000.00	\$50.00	\$200,000.00	\$7.00	\$28,000.00	\$12.00	\$48,000.00
9	866.2	48" SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (POST CIPP)	LF	4,000	\$1.00	\$4,000.00	\$18.00	\$72,000.00	\$0.01	\$40.00	\$3.00	\$12,000.00	\$3.00	\$12,000.00	\$30.00	\$120,000.00	\$3.50	\$14,000.00	\$12.00	\$48,000.00
10	910	MANHOLE REHABILITATION (ALL MH SIZES)	VF	140	\$388.00	\$54,320.00	\$1,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$450.00	\$63,000.00	\$445.00	\$62,300.00	\$540.00	\$75,600.00	\$400.00	\$56,000.00	\$440.00	\$61,600.00	\$350.00	\$49,000.00
11	1109	SANITARY SERVICE LATERAL RECONNECTIONS (BY REMOTE OR PERSON ENTRY, ALL DEPTHS)	EA	13	\$1,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$23,400.00	\$175.00	\$2,275.00	\$2,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$15,600.00
12	1103.1	OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY REMOTE DEVICE (ALL DEPTHS) EA	3	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
13	1103.2	OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY PERSON ENTRY (ALL DEPTHS)	EA	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
14	1103.3	48" POINT REPAIRS UP TO 9-FEET IN LENGTH (ALL DEPTHS)	EA	3	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$52,500.00
15	1103.4	EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIRS (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	100	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$50,000.00	\$350.00	\$35,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$500.00	\$50,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00
16	901	48" RECONSTRUCTION OF SANITARY SEWER BY CIPP (STEAM/WATER-CURED)	LF	4,000	\$380.00	\$1,520,000.00	\$400.00	\$1,600,000.00	\$550.00	\$2,200,000.00	\$450.00	\$1,800,000.00	\$400.00	\$1,600,000.00	\$450.00	\$1,800,000.00	\$375.00	\$1,500,000.00	\$466.00	\$1,864,000.00
17	905	48" RECONSTRUCTION OF SANITARY SEWER BY CIPP (UV- CURED)	LF	4,000	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
18	100.1	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION - THIS ITEM INCLUDES PROJECT MOVE-IN AND MOVE-OUT OF PERSONNEL AND EQUIPMENT AND SHALL INCLUDE FURNISHING ALL LABOR, MATERIALS, TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT AND INCIDENTALS REQUIRED TO MOBILIZE, DEMOBILIZE, BOND AND INSURE THE WORK FOR THE PROJECT IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE	LS	1	\$193,000.00	\$193,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$205,000.00	\$205,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
19	101	PREPARATION OF RIGHT-OF-WAY - MAXIMUM OF 5% OF ITEMS 1-13 (STEAM/WATER-CURED) OR 1-12 & 14 (UV-	LS	1	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
20	100.2	INTERMEDIATE DEMOB/REMOB	EA	3	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$75,000.00
21	864.2	DAILY BYPASS RENTAL EQUIPMENT (INTERMEDIATE DEMOB/REMOB)	MD	20	\$1,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$90,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$260,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$90,000.00
22	864.3	DAILY FUEL (INTERMEDIATE DEMOB/REMOB)	MD	20	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$24,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$22,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$26,000.00	\$600.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$35,000.00
23	864.4	DAILY MANNING OF THE BYPASS PUMPS (INTERMEDIATE DEMOB/REMOB)	MD	20	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$32,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$26,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$32,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$40,000.00
			Tota			\$2,572,870.00		\$5,562,490.00		\$4,097,465.00		\$4,129,300.00		\$2,718,400.00		\$3,789,500.00		\$2,771,800.00		\$3,379,500.00
Calendar Days Complete :	δΤο																			